Tribal Infrastructure Fund

2015 AWARDS — 32 PROJECTS

TRIBAL ENTITY

Isleta

Taos

Red Rock Chapter — Navajo Nation
Laguna

San Felipe

Santo Domingo

Zia

ChiChiltah Chapter— Navajo Nation
Mariano Lake Chapter— Navajo Nation

Ohkay Owingeh

To’hajiilee Chapter— Navajo Nation
Isleta

Picuris

Cochiti

Santa Ana

Jemez

San lldefonso

Ramah Chapter— Navajo Nation
Shiprock Chapter— Navajo Nation
Newcomb Chapter — Navajo Nation
Santo Domingo

Santa Clara

Laguna

Red Rock Chapter — Navajo Nation
Ohkay Owingeh

Twin Lakes Chapter — Navajo Nation
Santa Ana

Little-Water Chapter— Navajo Nation
Jemez

Zuni

Navajo Nation

Zia

PROJECT
CATEGORY

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Design
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

TIF AWARD
$14,235,640
$133,000
$125,000
$50,000
$200,000
$200,000
$90,000
$40,000
$268,519
$300,000

$155,000

$600,000
$200,000
$150,000
$45,000
$100,000
$75,000
$400,000
$250,000
$600,000
$200,000
$150,000
$250,000
$665,000
$680,000
$476,500
$800,000
$980,000
$259,875
$1,080,610
$1,150,454
$2,200,000
$1,400,000
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